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FESTIVAL SUPPORT

This activity is made possible by the 
voters of Minnesota through a Minnesota 
State Arts Board Operating Support 
grant, thanks to a legislative appropriation 
from the arts and cultural heritage fund. 

The Art Colony and this festival are 
supported by grants and operating 
funding through the following:

WELCOME TO THE 2022 
ARTS FESTIVAL!

ABOUT THE GRAND

MARAIS ART FESTIVAL

The 31st annual Grand Marais Arts Festival is a 
fine arts festival hosted by the Grand Marais 
Art Colony. This year we are featuring over 80 
artists showcasing a variety of artwork from 
jewelry to photography to ceramics and more.

SCHEDULE

Saturday, July 9, 2022 | 9am – 5pm

Sunday, July 10, 2022 | 10am – 4pm

SAVE THE DATE!

It’s never too late to plan ahead: The 2023 
Grand Marais Arts Festival will take place 
July 8 - 9, 2023.

What Happens at the Art Colony?

Exhibitions & Entry Points

Participating Artists

Arts Festival Map with Artists Booths

Music Schedule

Community Partners

How to Support the Art Colony

Thank You to Participating Sponsors

How to Donate
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WHAT’S IN THIS BOOKLET:

CONTACT US

120 W. 3rd Ave | P.O. Box 626

Grand Marais MN 55604 

grandmaraisartcolony.org | (218) 387-2737

info@grandmaraisartcolony.org
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2022 EXHIBITIONS &
ENTRY POINT ACTIVITIES

5

ENTRY POINT ACTIVITIES

Artist Talks, Demonstrations, and Mini-classes

The $ symbol signifies that there is a fee for this 
event and pre-registration is requested.

SIGNATURE EVENTS &

EXHIBITIONS

We love to celebrate artists, art-making, and 
community arts access. Take the Arts Festival 
as an example! Other 2022 events include two 
exhibitions: 

Mini-Class

SLAB BUILT INCENSE BURNERS

Adrea Beres

July 23 |  1  –  4 pm |  $

Mini-Class

DRAWING ON POINT

Andy Ness

July 30,  August  27  |  1  –  4 pm |  $

Demonstrat ion

UNDERSTANDING COLLAGRAPH

Rina Yoon

August 6 |  10 am

Mini-Class

CERAMIC MAGNETS

Adrea Beres

August 13 |  1  –  4 pm |  $

Community  Event

BLACKWARE DRUM FIRING

Coreen Af f leck

August 20 |  10 am – 1  pm

Mini-Class

TREE COOKIE PRINTMAKING

Michael  Marks

August 20 |  10 am – 1  pm

Mini-Class

W R I T I N G  W I T H  L I G H T :  F R O M  T H E 

DARKROOM TO ETCHING WITH THE SUN

Robbie Ste inbach

S eptember 17  |  10 am

7-5 SUMMER EXHIBITION

June 10 –  August  27

Studio 21   2 1  W Hw y 61

7-5 is a celebration of the Grand Marais Art 
Colony’s place within the Great Lakes region as 
well as a way to highlight our various program 
areas. Seven artists from around the region have 
been invited to each submit five pieces for this 
summer-long exhibition.

Invited Artists:

Mary Brodbeck | Print Making

Keweenaw Peninsula and Kalamazoo, Michigan

Magdolene Dykstra | Mark Making

St. Catharines, Ontario

Jonathan Herrera Soto | Residencies (Print)

Minneapolis, Minnesota and Chicago, Illinois

Anthony Ingrisano | Painting | Cleveland, Ohio

Mika Laidlaw | Ceramics | Mankato, Minnesota

Danny Saathoff | Sculpture | Bayfield WI and 

Edina, Minnesota

Leslie Smith III | Mixed Media | Madison, Wisconsin

ALUMNI EXHIBITION

S eptember 23 – Oc tober,  23

Studio 21   2 1  W Hw y 61

Arts learners are central to who we are. To help 
celebrate our anniversary, we are hosting a juried 
student exhibition during the Art Along the Lake 
Fall Studio Tour through October 23. 

YOUR FESTIVAL HOST: WHAT ELSE 
HAPPENS AT THE GRAND MARAIS 
ART COLONY?
The Art Colony is a catalyst for the arts, artists, and arts learners in the Great Lakes region, Great Lakes 
region, providing classes, residencies, exhibitions, and artist-driven signature events. We have made our 
home in Grand Marais since 1947 and are pleased to be celebrating 75 years in 2022.

RESIDENCIES

We provide artists with independent work space 
and time to develop new works by allowing for 
aesthetic inquiry and experimentation while also 
planning a variety of community engagement 
activities with residents. The primary residency 
season is October - April, although other select 
dates may be available. 2023 residency applications 
open Fall of 2022.

HOURS OF OPERATION

Through the 2022 season our 120 3rd Ave West 
location is open ONLY to students and artists-in-
residence from Monday - Friday. 

Please visit Studio 21, 21 West Highway 61 (opposite 
Buck’s Hardware), from Thursday to Saturday from 
10 am - 4 pm to view our summer exhibition or 
participate in our Entry Point activities.

ENTRY POINTS 

We all need a starting point, whether launching 
a canoe into the Boundary Waters or picking up 
a paint brush for the first time. Our Entry Points 
program provides opportunities for people of 
various ages and skill levels to attend artist talks, 
demonstrations, and mini-classes. 

See the following pages for upcoming events.

CLASSES

Our classes provide immersive experiences for 
beginners to established artists. Classes primarily 
run from May - September in 2-D arts, printmaking, 
ceramics, sculpture, and literary arts. Check our 
website to see upcoming classes and sign up. 

Visit grandmaraisartcolony.org
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ARTS FESTIVAL ARTISTS
In alphabetical order

Adams, Gina

Andersen, Mary-Lydia

Anderson, Maggie

Anderson, Susan

Arthur, Julie

Barrett, Rebecca

Barthel, David

Bouchard, Aimee

Bowen, Betsy

Bradley, Karla

Bullivant, Bud

Chaplin, Tracy

Cooper, Ben

Cutler-Lake, Karina

Davies, Susan

Demaske, Dawn

DeMattia, David

Duntemann, Mary Ila

Ellis, James

Everaert, Chris

Farnam, Joan

Finley, Ben

Fiore, Andy

Flicek, Sarah

Florek, Guy

Friesen, Anni

Garmoe, Marybeth

Gindorff, Jim

Green, Mary

Guimont, Kylie

Haas, Luci

Hall, Andy

Hall, Bradley

Hammes-Knopf, Sue

Hansmeyer, Monica

Hayes, Meghan

Hunter, Jill

Hurst, William

Jansen, Kristen

Javaherian, Anne

Jensen, Paula and Larry

Johnson, Megan

Jorgenson, JD

Jorgenson, Megan

Kaihoi, Grant

Keller, Holly

Kern, Aryn and Courtney

King, Eric

LaCosse, Candace

Lavalier, Emily

Lemp, Claire

LeVahn, Macey

Levernier, Jenny

Lieb, Melanie

Linden, Kevin

Mattingly, Annette

McDonald, Kathleen

Meyer, Molly

Morris, Rita

Neff, Dan

Nugent, Steve

Olson, Daniel

Onka, Nan

Palma Laky, Hannah

Payjack-Guillou, Louise

Quast, Vince

Raymond, Gwendi

Rockey, Jovy

Rowe, Sue

Sabatier, Amy

Schoen, Miles

Shelerud, Ray

Sigford, Sadie

Sobanja, Natalie

Solyst, Ann

Steckelberg, Corrie

Trelles, Jeannie

Walburg, Jonathan

Warbuck, Ty

Ward, Marie

Westfield, Candyce

Wick, Emily

Wicklund, Rebecca

Wolff, Melinda

Wray, Nina

Youmans, Bill

Zoldahn, Paul
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FESTIVAL MAP WITH ARTISTS BOOTHS

Rita Morris and Barry Sands | Ceramics
Duluth, MN | burdockceramics.etsy.com

Ann Solyst | Drawing | Fridley, MN 
annsolyst.com

Jill Hunter | Fiber | Nisswa, MN
jillhunterweaver.com

Mary Ila Duntemann | Glass | Mpls, MN
mariladuntemann.com

Meghan Hayes | Jewelry | Burnsville, MN
dottirshop.com

Molly Meyer | Leather | Grand Marais, MN
etsy.com/shop/ghosthillhomestead

Maggie Anderson | Ceramics | Lutsen, MN
clayphoenixceramics.com

Emily Lavalier | Mixed Media | New Hope, MN
emlavart.com

Sue Hammes-Knopf | Jewelry | Northfield, MN

Eric King | Photography | Pine River, MN 
ericandrewking.com

Paul Zoldahn | Ceramics | Two Harbors, MN

Gina Adams | Painting | Hovland, MN 
birdsonacup.com

Paula Jensen and Larry Jensen | Sculpture
Longville, MN | eartheagleforge.com

Luci Haas | Ceramics  | Fairbault, MN 
adoraeartworks.com

Chris Everaert | Jewelry | Burnsville, MN 
everartdesigns.com

Julie Arthur | Fiber | Tofte, MN
wifmanweaving.com

Claire Lemp | Painting | Duluth, MN
clairesahara.com

Amy Sabatier | Jewelry | Excelsior, MN
amysabatierdesigns.com

Marie Ward | Fiber | Stillwater, MN | hejlov.com

Andy Hall | Photography | Climax, MN
sweetlightphoto.com

Andy Fiore | Photography | Foley, MN
fioredesigns.photography

Jeannie Trelles | Jewelry | Minneapolis, MN
viksedesigns.com

Natalie Sobanja | Ceramics | Grand Marais, MN

Nan Onka | Printing | Grand Marais, MN
nanonkka.com

Bud Bullivant | Sculpture | Maplewood, MN
wiredbybud.com

William Hurst | Photography | Duluth, MN
wmhurstphotography.com

Rebecca Wicklund | Jewlery | Minneapolis, MN
etsy.com/shop/metalpetalsstudio

Mary Green | Ceramics | Minneapolis, MN
etsy.com/shop/MaryGreenCeramics

Marybeth Garmoe | Other| Grand Marais, MN
ox-cartbroomandwood.com

Betsy Bowen | Printing | Grand Marais, MN
woodcut.com

JD Jorgenson and Megan Jorgenson
Ceramics | Kimball, MN | maineprairestudio.com

Sarah Flicek | Jewelry | Delano, MN
felixery.com

Kylie Guimont | Wood | Cambridge, MN 
kraecreates.square.site

Jim Gindorff | Photography | St. Paul, MN
jimgindorff.com

Bradley Hall | Printing | Granite Falls, MN
bradleyhallgallery.com

Emily Wick | Fiber | Grand Marais, MN
northwoven.com

Susan Anderson | Painting | Ham Lake, MN
m.facebook.com/mettaren

Anne Javaherian | Jewelry | Duluth, MN
etsy.com/coldrainandsnowshop

Ben Finley | Leather |Northfield, MN
duckhillworkshop.com

Annette Mattingly | Mixed Media | Ely, MN

Karina Cutler-Lake | Mixed Media | Omro, WI
karinacutlerlake.net

Candyce Westfield | Jewelry | Walker, MN
CandyceWestfield.com

Grant Kaihoi | Wood | Moose Lake, MN
grantkaihoi.com

Dan Neff | Glass | Duluth, MN | nafglass.com

Aryn Kern and Courtney Kern | Wood
Little Falls, MN | longshadowwoodworks.com

Jonathan Walburg | Ceramics | Washburn, WI
lakesuperiorpottery.com

Daniel Olson | Painting | Edina, MN
northlandimages.com
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Photo |  Art  Credit:  Shiyuan Xu

CELEBR ATING

75 YEARS

2022 OFFERINGS

NOW AVAILABLE

Sue Rowe | Drawing | Stillwater, MN

Kevin Linden | Photography | Grand Marais, MN
KevinLindenPhoto.com

Louise Payjack-Guillou | Jewelry | Duluth, MN
atelierandstone.com

Ray Shelerud | Ceramics | Duluth, MN
rayshelerudpottery.com

Gwendi Raymond and Wilber Mario Quispe
Fiber | Melbourne, FL | woventuna.com

Megan Johnson | Painting | Burnsville, MN
reflections-by-megan.com

Rebecca Barrett | Wood | Grand Marais, MN
thewilderwoodshop.com

Miles Schoen | Jewelry | Duluth, MN
schonworks.com

Aimee Bouchard | Painting | Walker, MN
aimee-bouchard.com

David Barthel | Photography | Sauk Rapids, MN
northshoreimages.com

Steve Nugent | Sculpture | Minnetonka, MN
nugentyardart.com

Monica Hansmeyer | Jewelry | Turtle River, MN

Kristen Jansen | Mixed Media | Duluth, MN
JuniperBlueDesigns.com

Nina Wray | Ceramics | Ely, MN
moondogceramicstudio.com

Sadie Sigford | Other | Grand Marais, MN

Corrie Steckelberg |  Painting | Hovland, MN
wulfhelm.com

Kathleen McDonald | Mixed Media | Edina, MN
katdiaart.etsy.com

Jovy Rockey | Jewelry | Winona, MN
jovyrockeyjewelry.com

Tracy Chaplin | Mixed Media | Duluth, MN
stoneweaver.org

Susan Davies | Painting | Buffalo, MN
susan-davies.fineartamerica.com

Vince Quast | Photography | Chaska, MN
creationsimage.com

David DeMattia | Metal | St. Croix Falls, WI
sleepingdragonstudios.com

Joan Farnam | Ceramics | Grand Marais, MN

Holly Keller | Fiber | Minneapolis, MN
etsy.com/shop/beeperbebe

Karla Bradley | Jewelry | Two Harbors, MN

Hannah Palma Laky | Ceramics
Grand Marais, MN | hannahpalma.com

Melanie Lieb | Jewelry | Duluth, MN
nucleusfineartandjewelry.com

Macey LeVahn | Fiber | Minneapolis, MN
thetwistery.com

Candace LaCosse | Leather | Duluth, MN
hemlocksleather.com

James Ellis | Painting | Duluth, MN
jellis.artspan.com

Guy Florek | Wood | St. Cloud, MN

Dawn Demaske | Photography | Roseville, MN
wilderness-dawn.com

Melinda Wolff | Jewelry | St. Paul, MN
melindawolff.com

Ty Warbuck | Leather | St. Louis Park, MN
warbuckwares.com

Anni Friesen | Painting | Duluth, MN
annifriesen.com

Mary-Lydia Andersen | Ceramics
Minneapolis, MN | bunnybowls.com

Bill Youmans | Mixed Media | Grand Marais, MN 
mnnorthshoreknives.com

Jenny Levernier | Jewelry | Minneapolis, MN
jmmldesigns.comttp

Ben Cooper | Photography | Shoreview, MN
benrcooper.com
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COMMUNITY PARTNERS
The Art Colony is a nonprofit organization that is financially supported by an

amazing community of businesses, foundations, and government entities.

With deep gratitude, we thank and highly
recommend the following sponsors:



HONORING LEGACIES

INSPIRING FUTURES
GrandMaraisArtColony.org
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HOW TO SUPPORT THE 
ART COLONY

Your Grand Marais Art Colony membership helps us continue our 
mission where artists and art appreciators alike can Explore Art. 

Today we need your support. We can only host events like the 
Grand Marais Arts Festival with a variety of support from grants, 

business partners, members, and you! 

Every gift we receive is important as it underwrites our ability to:

YO U R  G I F T  W I L L  S U S TA I N  O U R  W O R K 

W H E R E  A L L  C A N  E X P LO R E  A R T.

Thank you

Organize and host the Grand Marais Arts Festival, bringing 

10,000+ visitors to Cook County

Offer accessible residency opportunities

Meet our commitment to providing quality arts education

Produce exhibitions that explore the complex issues 

facing the Great Lakes region

THANK YOU TO OUR
COMMUNITY OF SPONSORS

WOOD SPONSOR

Chik-Wauk Museum
and Nature Center

CANVAS SPONSORS

• Bluefin Bay Resort & Surfside

• Coldwell Banker North Shore

• Cook County Whole Foods Co-op

• Drury Lane Books

• Grand Marais Playhouse

• Grand Marais Recreation Area

• Java Moose

• Joy & Company

• Lake Superior Trading Post

• Allen Ondrachek

• Timberwolff Realty LLC

• WTIP North Shore Community Radio

PAPER SPONSORS

Angry Trout Café

Betsy Bowen Gallery & Studios

Blue Water Cafe & Pies 

Cascade Vacation Rentals

Cedar Grove Veterinary Clinic

Crawford Excavating, LLC

Grand Marais State Bank

Graywolf Press

Gunflint Hills Golf Course

Hedstrom Lumber Company

Joynes Department Store and Ben Franklin

Mangy Moose Motel

Milkweed Editions

Minneapolis College of Art & Design

North Shore Federal Credit Union

Northern Wilds Media

Outpost Motel

ProPrint

Statewide Insurance Brokers

University of Minnesota Press

World’s Best Donuts

CLAY SPONSORS

• Cook County Home Center

• Hazel Belvo

• Mediacom

• North Shore Winery

• Sivertson Gallery

• Wet Paint
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CANVAS SPONSORS
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Allen Ondrachek

Hazel Belvo

Gunflint Hills Golf Course

WOOD SPONSOR

CLAY SPONSORS

PAPER SPONSORS
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5 WAYS TO SUPPORT 
THE ARTS:

grandmarais artcolony.org

Purchase a unique piece of art at the Festival

Contribute to the Art Colony scholarship fund

Participate in the Cook County Fall Studio Tour

 Become a monthly Art Colony member

Take a class or a residency

1 | 

2 |

3 |

4 |

5 |
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120 W. 3rd Ave, Grand Marais MN 55604 
P.O. Box 626 | (218) 387-2737
info@grandmaraisartcolony.org

grandmaraisartcolony.org


